incentive and should make their own 
enquires with the London Borough of 
Bexley Business Rates Department. 

VAT 

The premises are available to let on the 

basis of a new full repairing and insuring 

lease for a term of years to be agreed at 

a commencing rent of £14,000 (Fourteen 

Thousand Pounds) per annum exclusive.  

Terms 

CEPC 

mailto:mc@linays.co.uk